
 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Men's Foil

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 1/19/2026

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd

1  Bruk, Peter 2006 New Jersey 4,013.904 574.75 552 510 507.74 630 627.414 612

2  Yang, Luao 2008 Michigan 3,490.140 759 348 201 201 1020 606 355.14

3  Graham, Roy 2007 Virginia 3,106.480 574.75 315 315 287.4 1200 414.33 0

4  Kao, Castor 2006 New England 3,002.464 510 420 319 171 837 414 331.464

5  Sisinni, Riccardo 2008 Central CA 2,900.580 561 488.58 420 411 1020 0 0

6  Bas, Liam 2006 New Jersey 2,835.800 417 335.3 319.5 0 1020 390 354

7  Jeon, Caleb 2006 Central California 2,823.816 759 600 561 165 378.816 360 0

8  Lee, Jacob J 2007 New Jersey 2,304.750 566.5 552 414 382.25 390 0 0

9  Lo, Conrad 2007 Northern California 2,286.660 600 498.16 357.5 189 642 0 0

10  Siu, Aiden 2008 Orange Coast 1,759.000 552 385 210 210 402 0 0

11  Li, Richard 2007 New England 1,499.500 368.5 303 0 0 828 0 0

12  Rusadze, Nickolas 2007 West-Rock 1,123.500 510 417 196.5 0 0 0 0

13  Deseranno, Jeidus 2008 Michigan 1,062.000 555.5 302.5 204 0 0 0 0

14 # Tan, Aidan 2010 New England 1,056.500 753.5 303 0 0 0 0 0

15  Co, Dylan 2008 Northern CA 1,044.221 374 321 0 0 349.221 0 0

16 # Wang, Ziyu 2009 Gulf Coast 1,034.190 550 292.19 192 0 0 0 0

17 # Chen, Kyle 2010 New Jersey 979.370 493.37 300 186 0 0 0 0

18  Rose, Ben 2007 N. Carolina 950.980 346.5 307.5 296.98 0 0 0 0

19  Deshmukh, Arjun 2008 South TX 932.000 420 308 204 0 0 0 0

20 # Zhang, Aaron 2009 Southern CA 850.000 550 300 0 0 0 0 0

21  Lewis, Akhil 2007 New Jersey 817.610 352 282.61 183 0 0 0 0

22  Jiang, Owen 2007 New England 790.500 309 307.5 174 0 0 0 0

23  Matsakh, Philip 2008 Metro NYC 790.000 583 207 0 0 0 0 0

24  Wu, Alexander 2007 New England 686.060 379.5 306.56 0 0 0 0 0

25  Kim, Yonjae 2006 New Jersey 681.000 309 0 0 0 372 0 0

26  Canlas, Nathan 2008 Southern CA 610.500 417 193.5 0 0 0 0 0

27 # Li, Bradley 2011 New England 588.500 588.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

28 # Senic, Lucas 2010 Michigan 538.000 352 186 0 0 0 0 0

29  Lin, James 2008 New Jersey 537.000 330 207 0 0 0 0 0

30 # Wu, Alber 2010 Central CA 510.000 510 0 0 0 0 0 0

31  Traugot, Owen 2008 Metro NYC 503.350 311.35 192 0 0 0 0 0

32  Sadovsky, Leor 2007 Southern CA 489.000 300 189 0 0 0 0 0

33  Tang, Owen 2008 Georgia 436.240 268.24 168 0 0 0 0 0

34T # Cortright, Skipper 2009 Central CA 414.000 414 0 0 0 0 0 0

34T  Woo, Christian 2007 Northern CA 414.000 414 0 0 0 0 0 0

36 # Chen, Hanson 2012 New Jersey 411.000 411 0 0 0 0 0 0

37 # Rasmussen, Sage 2009 Northern CA 372.000 198 174 0 0 0 0 0

38 # Qian, Jason 2009 Georgia 318.000 318 0 0 0 0 0 0

39  Guerra, Gabriel 2008 Western WA 316.500 316.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

40 # Yi, William 2009 Southern CA 313.500 313.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

41T  Goor, Julian 2007 Northern CA 309.000 309 0 0 0 0 0 0

41T  Hooshi, Jayden 2008 Long Island 309.000 309 0 0 0 0 0 0

43  Ahn, Jun 2006 Long Island 303.000 303 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 # Liu, Ethan 2009 Michigan 277.820 277.82 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 # Fukuda, Diego 2009 Northern CA 273.030 273.03 0 0 0 0 0 0

46  Kim, Ryan 2007 Central CA 263.450 263.45 0 0 0 0 0 0

47  Shapiro, Leon 2008 West-Rock 210.000 210 0 0 0 0 0 0

48 # Cho, Jadon Yushin 2009 Maryland 198.000 198 0 0 0 0 0 0

49  Dinsay, Kristjan 2008 Southern CA 196.500 196.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

50  Park, Sky 2007 Orange Coast 193.500 193.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 # Lozano, Veyron Jericho 2011 Southern CA 186.000 186 0 0 0 0 0 0

52  Knizhnik, David 2006 Capitol 183.000 183 0 0 0 0 0 0

53T # Doell, Ethan 2011 Virginia 180.000 180 0 0 0 0 0 0

53T  Song, Noel 2008 New Jersey 180.000 180 0 0 0 0 0 0

55 # Cheng, Logan 2011 New England 177.000 177 0 0 0 0 0 0

56 # Ling, Eddie 2009 Central CA 174.000 174 0 0 0 0 0 0

57T  Lee, Jonah 2008 Connecticut 171.000 171 0 0 0 0 0 0

57T # Yao, Bradley 2009 New England 171.000 171 0 0 0 0 0 0

59T  Akyamac, Bora 2008 New Jersey 168.000 168 0 0 0 0 0 0

59T  Gong, Benjamin 2007 New England 168.000 168 0 0 0 0 0 0

61T # Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) 2010 Metro NYC 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

61T # Liu, Derek 2009 New England 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values

# = Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  1/19/2026

Top 32 earn points JR - JULY 2025 JR - OCT 2025 JR - JOs 2026

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Bruk, Peter 3 510 2 552 79 0

Yang, Luao 104.5 0 20 201 20 201

Graham, Roy 33 0 11 315 11 315

Kao, Castor 5 420 30 171 3 510

Sisinni, Riccardo 34 0 5 420 8 411

Bas, Liam 6 417 9.5 319.5 65 0

Jeon, Caleb 32 165 48 0 1 600

Lee, Jacob J 7 414 18 207 2 552

Lo, Conrad 1 600 81 0 24 189

Siu, Aiden 2 552 17 210 17 210

Li, Richard np 0 15 303 71.5 0

Rusadze, Nickolas 3 510 6 417 21.5 196.5

Deseranno, Jeidus 67 0 72.5 0 19 204

Tan, Aidan 97 0 68 0 15 303

Co, Dylan 92 0 57 0 9 321

Wang, Ziyu 73 0 77.5 0 23 192

Chen, Kyle 113 0 25 186 16 300

Rose, Ben 13.5 307.5 39.5 0 81 0

Deshmukh, Arjun 130.5 0 19 204 5 420

Zhang, Aaron 109 0 16 300 60 0

Lewis, Akhil 59 0 137 0 26 183

Jiang, Owen 13.5 307.5 29 174 12.33 309

Matsakh, Philip 66 0 np 0 18 207

Wu, Alexander 37.5 0 69 0 80 0

Kim, Yonjae np 0 13 309 np 0

Canlas, Nathan 22.5 193.5 41.5 0 6 417

Li, Bradley 72 0 52 0 45 0

Senic, Lucas 25 186 44 0 51.5 0

Lin, James 18 207 39.5 0 82 0

Wu, Alber 40 0 133 0 3 510

Traugot, Owen 144.5 0 23 192 83 0

Sadovsky, Leor 16 300 24 189 np 0

Tang, Owen 143 0 31 168 40.33 0

Cortright, Skipper 35.5 0 106.5 0 7 414

Woo, Christian 49 0 7 414 39 0

Chen, Hanson 77 0 8 411 37 0

Rasmussen, Sage 21 198 53 0 29 174

Qian, Jason 44 0 46 0 10 318

Guerra, Gabriel 10.5 316.5 50 0 84 0

Yi, William 201.33 0 56 0 34.33 0

Goor, Julian 54 0 np 0 12.33 309

Hooshi, Jayden 37.5 0 49 0 12.33 309

Ahn, Jun 15 303 106.5 0 73 0

Liu, Ethan 47 0 41.5 0 160 0

Fukuda, Diego 93.33 0 70.5 0 40.33 0

Kim, Ryan 45 0 64 0 33 0

Shapiro, Leon 17 210 237.5 0 47.33 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin np 0 21 198 117 0

Dinsay, Kristjan 65 0 94.5 0 21.5 196.5

Park, Sky 22.5 193.5 132 0 140.25 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho np 0 118.5 0 25 186

Knizhnik, David 171 0 26 183 np 0

Doell, Ethan 167 0 139.5 0 27 180

Song, Noel 27 180 55 0 163 0

Cheng, Logan 75 0 77.5 0 28 177

Ling, Eddie 29 174 101 0 85 0

Lee, Jonah 30 171 170 0 np 0

Yao, Bradley 133 0 130 0 30 171

Akyamac, Bora 107 0 83 0 31 168

Gong, Benjamin 31 168 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) 104.5 0 74 0 32 165

Liu, Derek 42 0 32 165 99 0

# = Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I

Top 32 earn points

DVI - 

JULY 

SF=0.958 2025

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025
DVI - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Bruk, Peter 10 507.74 31 308 11.5 574.75

Yang, Luao 36.33 0 7 759 55 0

Graham, Roy 27 287.4 67.5 0 11.5 574.75

Kao, Castor 35 0 29 319 80 0

Sisinni, Riccardo 14 488.58 75 0 14 561

Bas, Liam 17 335.3 60 0 83.5 0

Jeon, Caleb 87 0 14 561 7 759

Lee, Jacob J 47 0 17.5 382.25 13 566.5

Lo, Conrad 12 498.16 22 357.5 65 0

Siu, Aiden 75 0 48 0 17 385

Li, Richard np 0 38 0 20 368.5

Rusadze, Nickolas 44 0 71 0 82 0

Deseranno, Jeidus 42 0 15 555.5 32 302.5

Tan, Aidan 46 0 81.5 0 8 753.5

Co, Dylan 55 0 139.5 0 19 374

Wang, Ziyu 26 292.19 16 550 109 0

Chen, Kyle 13 493.37 41 0 91 0

Rose, Ben 25 296.98 24 346.5 46 0

Deshmukh, Arjun 71 0 67.5 0 31 308

Zhang, Aaron 122.5 0 111 0 16 550

Lewis, Akhil 28 282.61 23 352 129 0

Jiang, Owen 63 0 134 0 74 0

Matsakh, Philip 67 0 10 583 36 0

Wu, Alexander 23 306.56 50 0 18 379.5

Kim, Yonjae np 0 42 0 np 0

Canlas, Nathan 41 0 103 0 115 0

Li, Bradley 68 0 9 588.5 61 0

Senic, Lucas 69 0 81.5 0 23 352

Lin, James 56 0 94 0 27 330

Wu, Alber 98 0 np 0 np 0

Traugot, Owen 22 311.35 34 0 122 0

Sadovsky, Leor np 0 137 0 np 0

Tang, Owen 31 268.24 239 0 105 0

Cortright, Skipper 102 0 87.5 0 86 0

Woo, Christian 48 0 np 0 136 0

Chen, Hanson np 0 95.5 0 89 0

Rasmussen, Sage 127 0 65 0 73 0

Qian, Jason 104 0 86 0 58 0

Guerra, Gabriel 164.5 0 49 0 130 0

Yi, William 91 0 170 0 30 313.5

Goor, Julian 86 0 np 0 59 0

Hooshi, Jayden 65 0 47 0 162.5 0

Ahn, Jun 110 0 46 0 np 0

Liu, Ethan 29 277.82 226.5 0 66 0

Fukuda, Diego 30 273.03 90 0 np 0

Kim, Ryan 32 263.45 85 0 69.5 0

Shapiro, Leon 177.5 0 55 0 np 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin np 0 207 0 235.33 0

Dinsay, Kristjan 79.5 0 141 0 90 0

Park, Sky 138 0 145 0 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho np 0 np 0 np 0

Knizhnik, David 140.33 0 109 0 52.33 0

Doell, Ethan np 0 np 0 164 0

Song, Noel 156.5 0 149.33 0 95 0

Cheng, Logan 137 0 195 0 248 0

Ling, Eddie 118 0 83 0 45 0

Lee, Jonah 171 0 225 0 np 0

Yao, Bradley 145 0 204 0 102 0

Akyamac, Bora 113 0 176 0 177 0

Gong, Benjamin 152.5 0 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) 190 0 152 0 104 0

Liu, Derek 140.33 0 130 0 160 0

# = Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Men's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  1/19/2026

Istanbul 

TUR SF=2 11/1/25

Samorin 

SVK SF=2 11/29/25

Bangkok 

THA 

SF=1.973 12/13/25

Madrid 

ESP SF=2 1/18/26

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Bruk, Peter 23 384 14 612 10 627.414 11 630 np 0

Yang, Luao 3 1020 29 348 27 355.14 15 606 np 0

Graham, Roy np 0 1 1200 17 414.33 34.5 0 np 0

Kao, Castor 80 0 18 414 31 331.464 5.5 837 np 0

Sisinni, Riccardo np 0 np 0 79 0 3 1020 np 0

Bas, Liam 22 390 3 1020 np 0 28 354 26 0

Jeon, Caleb 69 0 87 0 23 378.816 27 360 np 0

Lee, Jacob J 57 0 22 390 np 0 76 0 np 0

Lo, Conrad 44 0 9 642 122 0 70 0 np 0

Siu, Aiden 52 0 54 0 49 0 20 402 np 0

Li, Richard np 0 7 828 52 0 39 0 28 0

Rusadze, Nickolas 46 0 48 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deseranno, Jeidus 45 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Aidan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Co, Dylan np 0 np 0 28 349.221 np 0 np 0

Wang, Ziyu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Kyle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rose, Ben np 0 np 0 np 0 101 0 np 0

Deshmukh, Arjun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lewis, Akhil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jiang, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Matsakh, Philip np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alexander np 0 np 0 113.5 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Yonjae 25 372 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Canlas, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Bradley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Senic, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alber np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Traugot, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sadovsky, Leor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cortright, Skipper np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Woo, Christian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Hanson np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rasmussen, Sage np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qian, Jason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Guerra, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yi, William np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hooshi, Jayden 35.5 0 44 0 40 0 np 0 np 0

Ahn, Jun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fukuda, Diego np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shapiro, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dinsay, Kristjan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Sky np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knizhnik, David np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doell, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Noel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ling, Eddie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Jonah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Bradley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Akyamac, Bora np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Derek np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Men's Foil

INT'L - SENIOR WORLD CUP as of: 1/19/2026

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Mallorca 

ESP SF=2 11/8/25

Fukuoka 

JPN SF=2 12/5/25

Paris FRA 

SF=2 1/10/26

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Bruk, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Luao np 0 np 0 np 0

Graham, Roy np 0 np 0 np 0

Kao, Castor np 0 np 0 np 0

Sisinni, Riccardo np 0 np 0 np 0

Bas, Liam np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeon, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Jacob J np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Conrad np 0 np 0 np 0

Siu, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Richard np 0 np 0 np 0

Rusadze, Nickolas np 0 np 0 np 0

Deseranno, Jeidus np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Aidan np 0 np 0 np 0

Co, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Ziyu np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Kyle np 0 np 0 np 0

Rose, Ben np 0 np 0 np 0

Deshmukh, Arjun np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0

Lewis, Akhil np 0 np 0 np 0

Jiang, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0

Matsakh, Philip np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Yonjae np 0 np 0 np 0

Canlas, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Bradley np 0 np 0 np 0

Senic, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, James np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alber np 0 np 0 np 0

Traugot, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0

Sadovsky, Leor np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0

Cortright, Skipper np 0 np 0 np 0

Woo, Christian np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Hanson np 0 np 0 np 0

Rasmussen, Sage np 0 np 0 np 0

Qian, Jason np 0 np 0 np 0

Guerra, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0

Yi, William np 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0

Hooshi, Jayden 108 0 117 0 np 0

Ahn, Jun np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0

Fukuda, Diego np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0

Shapiro, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Jadon Yushin np 0 np 0 np 0

Dinsay, Kristjan np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Sky np 0 np 0 np 0

Lozano, Veyron Jericho np 0 np 0 np 0

Knizhnik, David np 0 np 0 np 0

Doell, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Noel np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0

Ling, Eddie np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Jonah np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Bradley np 0 np 0 np 0

Akyamac, Bora np 0 np 0 np 0

Gong, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0

Gulchin, Mark (Yerma) np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Derek np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet


